STAR QUALITY -

HOW TO NAVIGATE THIS YEAR’S BIGGEST TRENDS FROM ASTROLOGY TO TURTLES
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From left: Libra neckidce in gold-plated bronze, £195, Alighibr (alighien co.uk). Libra Constellation ring in gold and diamonds, £1,85¢
Elsa Peretti Scorpion pendant in gold, £3,000, Tlffamw(ﬁffmyfco.uk) Scorpio ring in steding silvefand Keishi pear, £87,
Small Sagjttarius necklace in gold'and diamends, €2,500, Jemma Wynne ¢jemmawynne.com). Sagittarius charmin gold and di
Tara Hirshberg (tarahirshberg.com). Talisman Capricon MiriMedal necklace in vermeil and turquoise, £265, Goossens (goosse
Astro Ball in gold and pearl, £925, Stephen Webster (gephmwe}éster.com). Aquarius Zodiac medallion in gold and diamonds
Briony Raymond (brionyraymond.com), Aquarius Zodiac sinfle earring in gold, £843, Milamore at Auverture (auverttire.com
Pisces pendant in white gold, £1,500, Colette (colettejewelry.com). Zodiac Petite Pebbled medallion in gold and diamonds, £2,367]
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eft: Aries Zodiac Balloon gold-plated pendant, £135, Completedworks (completedworks.com). Zodiac Stone signet ring in gold, blue lace agate and P
onds, about £2,290, Sorellina (sorellinanyc.com). Taurus Zodiac pendant in gold and diamonds, about £5,755, David Webb (davidwebb.com).

ng in gold and diamonds, £4,960, Diane Kordas (dianekordasjewellery.com). Astro Dior necklace in gold, diamonds and mother-of-pearl, £2,799,

br Joaillerie (dior.com). Gemini Zodiac Reveal ring in rose gold and diamonds, about £1,220, Shahla Karimi (shah lakarimi.com). Cancer Zodiac

pndant in gold and diamonds, £1,300, Ara Vartanian (aravartanian.com). Zodiac Coin ring ingold and diamonds, about £1,510, Mateo (mateo

ork.com). Leo Zodiac Mushroom necklace in gold, lapis and peridot, about £5,500, Brent Neale (brentneale.com). Sous le Signe du'Lion brooch in
d diamonds, £18,750, Chanel Fine Jewellery (chanel.com). Virgo Zodiac Coin pendant in gold and diamonds, £7,810, Anita Ko at Net-a-Porter

(net-a-porter.com). Virgo Zodiac charm in gold and diamonds, £1,464, Jade Trau at Matches Fashion (matchesfashion.com)
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